DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

ISIN: CA2574141024

Overview

2024/05/17 21:58:17

Price
3.35 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-5.10% (-0.18)

ISIN CA2574141024
Symbol DLCG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 109 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.35 CAD (1,200)
3.68 CAD (6,400)
3.37 CAD

3.53 CAD

3.35 CAD

3.53 CAD
3.388696 CAD
4,777

16,187.80

26

800

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00 mh’u'"f I||'\|

H' '1\

iy
h “

Sy

aJ
‘\ N

F”h

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2574141024&ID_NOTATION=29378476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b99055a7b3ef6541ab573bbd058524a95f2adabcdc18297ba028cd24a4fc33a&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4b8820274a1d0e43&time=1716244854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51b06435c6ac45c07575bf4adbb83db61286bfe9a61a0545ffed3eb5e1786567&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=beb04e425cd952d9a&time=1716244854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5627d9b22e0d2055291008ceff31c91fca30c60a9b1967ad515374eb8550cba&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=366a2cfd0b1176814&time=1716244854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f0e01d6e2f456afeb39fb6bc79fede8ac7fdfab27d92b85c0813685fa48c12f&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad83c02a82c8af7fb&time=1716244854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7166196951ce4d11c80783b3c2decb309decc633253107296caadf619b8275a4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0928a9e2787f6a37a&time=1716244854&tool=RSC

DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

Details

2024/05/17 21:58:17

Price
3.35 CAD

Difference © -510%(-0.18)

General attributes

ISIN CA2574141024
Symbol DLCG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 109 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.35 CAD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 3.68 CAD (6,400)
Open 3.37 CAD
High 3.53 CAD
Low 3.35 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.53 CAD
VWAP 3.388696 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,777
Trading volume 16,187.80
Number of trades 26
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.34% +34.00% -12.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.76 +0.85 -0.50
Beta 0.55 0.46 0.50
Volatility = 57.58 61.98 54.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 21:58 3.35 CAD

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:00 2.36 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 17:44 2.56 USD

Issues 17

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:06 2.36 EUR
17

3.72 CAD (2024/05/14
2.54 CAD (2024/01/22
3.72 CAD (2024/05/14
1.74 CAD (2023/09/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.55 CAD (42,441
3.15 CAD (47,590
2.92 CAD (25,926

)
)
)
2.49 CAD (24,991)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29378476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29383586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29409922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29409922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319526277

DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
DOMINION LENDING CENTRES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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